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37131 MAINT/ALTR 170 08/24/2018

36965 SFR 977 07/13/2018

2020HX Base Yr

163 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,519 124.1856 139.09 350,368 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1906

BAS 1,906 100 1,906 249,200

FGR 548 55 301 39,354

FOP 66 30 20 2,615

FOP 272 30 82 10,721

FSP 256 40 102 13,336

FSP 270 40 108 14,121

3,318 2,519 329,346

BAS= N25 FSP= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W16 FOP= N16 W17 S16 E17$ W17
FSP= N10 W27 S10 E27$ W27 S33 FGR= S25 E11 S2 E11 N24 W8 N3
W14$ E14 S3 E8 N4 E10 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W1 N3 W6 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E6
S3 E15 N7 E6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 107 1,284.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,568

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

13,768

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


